
2023-2024 KVAC Indoor Track Schedule

As of 11/8/2023

MEET # DATE IN TIME / START TIME SITE TEAMS

1A Saturday, December, 9, 2023 11:30 AM / 12:00 PM Bowdoin Morse, Lewiston, Erskine Academy, Skowhegan, Lawrence, Brunswick, Lincoln Academy

1B Saturday, December, 9, 2023 4:30 PM / 5:00 PM Bowdoin Mt. Ararat, Leavitt, Edward Little, Oxford Hills, Messalonskee, Oceanside / Medomak Valley / Camden Hills

1C Saturday, December, 9, 2023 5:00 PM / 5:30 PM Colby Cony, Waterville, Nokomis, Belfast, MCI, Winslow

2A Thursday, December 14, 2023 4:30 PM / 5:00 PM Bowdoin Waterville, Leavitt, Lewiston, Mt. Ararat, Belfast, Messalonskee, Skowhegan, MCI

2B Friday, December, 15, 2023 4:30 PM / 5:00 PM Bowdoin Erskine Academy, Morse, Nokomis, Oxford Hills, Lawrence, Winslow

2C Saturday, December, 16, 2023 8:30 AM / 9:00 AM Bowdoin Edward Little, Oceanside / Medomak Valley / Camden Hills, Cony, Brunswick, Lincoln Academy

3A Tuesday, December 19, 2023 4:00 PM / 4:30 PM USM Lewiston, Morse, Cony, Oceanside / Medomak Valley / Camden Hills, Lawrence, Waterville

3B Wednesday, December 20, 2023 4:30 PM / 5:00 PM Bowdoin Mt. Ararat, Oxford Hills, MCI, Messalonskee, Leavitt, Edward Little, Winslow

3C Thursday, December 21, 2023 4:30 PM / 5:00 PM Bowdoin Belfast, Brunswick, Skowhegan, Erskine Academy, Nokomis, Lincoln Academy

4A Thursday, January 4, 2024 6:45 PM / 7:15 PM Bowdoin Mt. Ararat, Morse, Brunswick, Oxford Hills, Cony, Belfast, Winslow

4B Friday, January 5, 2024 6:45 PM / 7:15 PM Bowdoin Edward Little, Erskine Academy, Lawrence, Messalonskee, Waterville, Lincoln Academy

4C Saturday, January 6, 2024 12:30 PM / 1:00 PM Bowdoin Lewiston, Leavitt, MCI, Skowhegan, Nokomis, Oceanside / Medomak Valley / Camden Hills

5A Thursday, January 18, 2024 6:45 PM / 7:15 PM Bowdoin Edward Little, Morse, Brunswick, Erskine Academy, Lawrence, Skowhegan

5B Friday, January 19, 2024 6:45 PM / 7:15 PM Bowdoin Leavitt, Oxford Hills, Messalonskee, Waterville, Winslow, MCI, Oceanside / Medomak Valley / Camden Hills

5C Saturday, January 20, 2024 8:30 AM / 9:00 AM Bowdoin Lewiston, Mt. Ararat, Lincoln Academy, Cony, Nokomis, Belfast

6A Thursday, February 1, 2024 6:45 PM / 7:15 PM Bowdoin Brunswick, Nokomis, Waterville, Cony, Messalonskee, MCI

6B Friday, February 2, 2024 6:45 PM / 7:15 PM Bowdoin Edward Little, Lewiston, Winslow, Mt. Ararat, Oceanside / Medomak Valley / Camden Hills, Erskine Academy

6C Saturday, February 3, 2024 8:30 AM / 9:00 AM Bowdoin Leavitt, Belfast, Oxford Hills, Morse, Lawrence, Lincoln Academy, Skowhegan

XA Monday, February 12, 2024 6:45 PM / 7:15 PM Bowdoin KVAC Class A Indoor Track Championship

XB Tuesday, February 13, 2024 6:45 PM / 7:15 PM Bowdoin KVAC Class B Indoor Track Championship


